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Autumn Diary Dates 2025- November  2025 

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October – Halfterm 

November 2025 

Monday 3rd November – Term starts  

Tuesday 4th November -Marriott Class open afternoon 2-3pm 

Tuesday 4th November – Magdalene Class – Naturalist day with 20Twenty productions  

Wednesday 5th November – Moreton Class open afternoon 2-3pm 

Friday 7th November – Year 3 and 4 Bikeability 

Monday 10th November – Magdalene Class open afternoon 2-3pm 

Tuesday 11th November 9am -10am Pre-school open morning or  Friday 14th November – 1:45-2:45pm 

Wednesday 12th November – Reception and Year 6 Height and weight checks  

Friday 14th November – Tempest School Photographs in the  morning  

Monday 17th November – Moreton, Marriott and Magdalene class at Cinema 

Tuesday 18th November – 20Twenty filming with Magdalene class as part of Cyber week for 2026 

Thursday 20th November – Flu Vaccinations  

Thursday 20th November – Magdalene Class UK Parliament visit 

Tuesday 25th November - Magdalene Class – Naturalist day 2 with 20Twenty productions 

December 2025 

Wednesday 3rd December – Year 1, Year 3 and Year 6 Parent consultations  

Thursday 4th December – School Christmas fayre – FROGS  @3pm No Dance After School Club 

Thursday 11th December – Last After School club 

Monday 15th December – Classes entertaining residents from Barton Manor Care home 

Wednesday 17th December – Christmas lunch 

Wednesday 17th December – Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 17th December – Carol service 6pm at Wisbech St Mary Church 

Thursday 18th December – Family Christmas Craft Afternoon 

Friday 19th December – Term ends  

January 2026 

Monday 5th January – Term opens  


